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READ REDIS COMMAND
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// Read ( *<number of arguments> CR LF )
err = s.skipByte('x"')
if err != nil { // i0.EOF
return
}

// number of arguments

var argCount int

if argCount, err = s.readInt(); err != nil {
return

}

args := make([][]lbyte, argCount)
for i := @0; 1 < argCount; i++ {

// Read ( $<number of bytes of argument 13

err = s.skipByte('$"')

if err !'= nil {
return

}

var argSize int
argSize, err = s.readInt()
if err !'= nil {
return
}

func (s *Session) ReadCommand() (cmd *Command, err error) {

v

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

// Read ( <argument data> CR LF )
args[i] = make([]lbyte, argSize)
_, err = io.ReadFull(s, argsl[i])
if err !'= nil {

return
}

err = s.skipBytes([]byte{CR, LF})
if err !'= nil {
return
}
}

cmd = NewCommand(args...)
return
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Redis Sorted Set: 5: msg-psh
Version  Message C:msg-sync

06 Msg Smsg v [0l msg
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04 msg S:msg v 02 msg
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